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You Tube : >100 Millions 
videos seen / day 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Revenues & Markets 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Session 7 

 InternaSonal background & trends 
 Technologies, ApplicaSons and Services to deliver 
Media Content 
– Where we go ? 

 Business models for media contents : 
– What we see ? : Impact of technologies and usages 

– What we try to develop ? InnovaSon, New revenues and 
Employment … 

– What we try to protect ? Content economy, Employment 
… 

– How to adapt the regulaSon ? 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Session 7 

  CHAIR 
  Todd S. Ramsey, Managing Director US Federal IBM CorporaSon, USA  
  ramseyt@us.ibm.com; lorig@us.ibm.com  
    
  SPEAKERS   

  Per Hellström, DG CompeSSon, Head of Unit – AnStrust: IT, Internet & consumer electronics  
  "So$ware & Innova.on in Services » 
  Per.hellstrom@ec.europa.eu; Annick.DUFFAUT@ec.europa.eu 

  Xiaohua Zhao, Partner Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP, USA  
  “Broadcast in China”  
  XZhao@AKINGUMP.com  

  Makoto Yokozawa, Senior Consultant Nomura Research InsStute ‐ NRI‐ & Professor of Joint Research Unit 
Graduate School of InformaScs, Kyoto University, Japan   

  m‐yokozawa@nri.co.jp ; mac.ykzw@gmail.com   

  Stéphane Grumbach, INRIA, French director of the Sino‐French IT Lab LIAMA, Beijing, China 
  stephane.grumbach@inria.fr  
     
  Thomas Nogues, Director of Technology EMEA, MoSon Picture AssociaSon  
  Thomas_Nogues@mpaa.org   

29/10/08 
Hervé Rannou ‐ ITEMS InternaSonal ‐ 

hrannou@items‐int.eu  5 

Session 7 

  Anne‐Lise Thieblemont, Director Government Affairs Qualcomm, USA  
  “Transi.on from analogue to digital  TV : the digital dividend »   
  athieble@qualcomm.com  
  
  Jean‐François Tournu, Chairman of the Regional TV Channel TV8 Bourgonde, France 
  jean‐francois.tournu@orange.fr 

  Luis Rodriguez Rosello, Head of Unit. Networked Media Systems", Directorate General 
InformaSon Society & Media, European Commission 

  “ICT Research in the Framework Programme: Results, Trends and Prospects on Networks and 
Media” 

  luis.rodriguez‐rosello@ec.europa.eu 

  
  
  COMMENTATOR  
  Kathryn Brown, Senior Vice‐President Public Policy Development & InternaSonal Government 

RelaSons, Verizon, USA  
  kathryn.c.brown@verizon.com; andre.copelin@verizon.com  
  
  Thomas Rosch, Commissioner Federal Trade Commission ‐ FTC‐, USA   
  trosch@nc.gov; dblunt@nc.gov 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